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MRH Maaazine removes hard 
RDW Action} release doesn't work 
SOR Stern over-ride 
DBB Doesn't blow back 
DLU Doesn't lock-up 
FF Fails to fire 
FF·P Fails to fire at proof 
AB Action binds 

~; ,,,:::::•i.iii.:·:·••'•l:'•.•:·····.·:• ..... : .••.•.•.•.. , 
Over-rides 
Bolt binds/catches 
Fails to connect 

~S~IC::::_~-+~St~e~rn~s~i~n~c~ha~rn.!:!:.:be~r~~~~~~~~~:/t:;:::;:,:,.. 1 
GCSO-P Gas cylinder shot off at proof ' •f::::I:t+:: 

BC Blows cases ({{' :\::,.,. 
BHR Bolt hits receiver :·':::::::::::· )(:;::· 

BHS Bolt Dlua hits safetv switch ::::::::::::::: .x::: > 
SLOP Bar lock or disconnector out of·i'IMltlotl'::: '·''''' 
BLSO Barrel lua shot off .. .,.,•\'}:::}/''·"· 

BWCFM Bolt won't close over full.'#\'i!i~azine "'''''''''' t 

CD Case dented .-:·:·:-:·:.:·:·:·.. .·.··.'.··.· .. •.: .... : . .:.:! CH Closes hard ·::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::.: ... 

CO Cut-off :/'":'::::':.: 
CR Cuts rim 
CS Cases swell ::::::, ' •::::;::((::::::. 
CTOG Chamber torn q.(:g);)Liged..... .. .... ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,. 

CTP Creeov triaaer:blil!I' :::;:;:::: 
CWSB Cams wrono $ilj'i!i of ac!'i'6H bar 

OCT Double click iritffllci~t:U:::::: 

ESB ( l=iector sticks'tiii:l;k 
ESCR ::;:;::: :f;:mDtv shell ca!'q'1)es receiver 

v. Remington 

a 
a 
0 
0 
a 
0 
a 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
a 
a 
0 
0 
a 
0 
0 
0 
a 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Barber8.22.060008344 

ILE00057839 


